
JURISDICTION MEMBERS TELEPHONE/E-MAIL

City of Alameda Mr. Tony Daysog, Councilmember (510) 747-4722

2263 Santa Clara Ave. (510) 865-4048

Alameda, CA 94501 tdaysog@alamedaca.gov

Alternate: Ms. Malia Vella, Councilmember (510) 846-4853

mvella@alamedaca.gov

Mr. Walt Jacobs, Co-Chair (510) 908-9025

walt.judy@jacobs148.com

Alternate:  Mr. Matt Pourfarzaneh matt@classalameda.com

City of Berkeley Ms. Cheryl Davila, Councilmember (510) 981-7120

2180 Milvia St., 5th Floor (510) 981-7122 (FAX)

Berkeley, CA 94704 cdavila@cityofberkeley.info

Mr. James T. Nelson (510) 658-6719 (work)

(510) 525-1199 (home)

nelsonjt@earthlink.net

Alternate: Ms. Margery Eriksson mferiksson@earthlink.net

City of Hayward Mr. Mark Salinas, Councilmember (510) 583-4355(O)

City of Hayward (510) 583-3601 (FAX)

777 B Street

Hayward, CA 94541 Mark.Salinas@Hayward-ca.gov

Mr. Edward Bogue (510) 782-2824

(510) 577-3340 (FAX)

ewbhwd@msn.com

City of Oakland Mr. Larry Reid, Councilmember (510) 238-7007 (O)

Oakland City Hall (510) 238-6910 (FAX)

One City Hall Plaza lreid@oaklandnet.com

Oakland, CA 94612

Alternate:

Ms. Pat Mossburg (510) 238-7573

Oakland City Hall (510) 238-6910

One City Hall Plaza pmossburg@oaklandnet.com

Oakland, CA 94612

Mr. Peter Marcuzzo (510) 339-2555

pmarcuzzo@yahoo.com

City of San Leandro Mr. Benny Lee, Councilmember (510) 577-3340 (FAX)

City of San Leandro (510) 813-8303 (Cell)

Civic Center blee@sanleandro.org

835 E. 14th St.

San Leandro, CA 94577

Alternate: (510) 577-3351

Mr. Eric Engelbart eengelbart@sanleandro.org

Mr. Tom Wagner (510) 483-5909 (H)

(510) 828-2630 (W)

TWagnerRRT@sbcglobal.net

Ms. Kathy Ornelas--NextGen Subcommittee (925) 443-7120

kmbo54@comcast.net
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County of Alameda Ms. Wilma Chan, Supervisor, District 3 (510) 272-6693 (O)

1221 Oak Street, Suite 536 (510) 271-5115 (FAX)

Oakland, CA 94612 BOSDist3@acgov.org

Alternate:

Ms. Cindy Horvath (510) 670-6511

cindy.horvath@acgov.org

Mr. Ernest DelliGatti (510) 317-9742 

(510) 371-7665 (FAX)

Ernest.DelliGatti@uscg.mil

Port of Oakland Mr. Bryant L. Francis (510) 627-1133

Director of Aviation (510) 835-0178 (FAX)

Port of Oakland Bfrancis@portoakland.com

530 Water Street

Oakland, CA 94604

Alternates:

Ms. Kristi McKenney (510) 563-2753

Assistant Director of Aviation kmckenney@portoakland.com

Port of Oakland

530 Water Street

Oakland, CA 94604

Mr. Matt P. Davis (510) 563-6436

Airport Operations Manager mpdavis@portoakland.com

Port of Oakland

530 Water Street

Oakland, CA 94604

Staff Contacts for Forum Members

Alameda County Ms. Tona Henninger (510) 272-6693

1221 Oak Street, Suite 536 (510) 268-8004 (FAX)

Oakland, CA 94612 tona.henninger@acgov.org

Ms. Cindy Horvath, Sr. Transportation Planner (510) 670-6511

Alameda County Community Development Agency (510)  670-6529 (FAX)

224 West Winton Avenue, Rm. 111 cindy.horvath@acgov.org

Hayward, CA 94544

City of Alameda Mr. Allen Tai, AICP, LEED (510) 747-6888

Alameda City Hall (510) 747-4704 (FAX)

2263 Santa Clara, Rm. 320 atai@alamedaca.gov

Alameda, CA 94501

City of Berkeley Ms. Dee Williams-Ridley, City Manager (510) 981-7000

City of Berkeley (510) 644-6012 (FAX)

2180 Milvia Street manager@cityofberkeley.info

Berkeley, CA 94704

City of Hayward Ms. Kelly McAdoo, City Manager (510) 583-4305

City Hall (510) 583-3601 (FAX)

777 B Street kelly.mcadoo@hayward-ca.gov

Hayward, CA 94541

City of Hayward Mr. Douglas McNeeley, Manager (510) 293-5460

Hayward Executive Airport (510) 783-4556 (FAX)

20301 Skywest Drive douglas.mcneeley@hayward-ca.gov

Hayward, CA 94541-4699

City of Oakland Ms. Sabrina Landreth, City Administrator (510) 238-6840

One City Hall Plaza, 3
rd

 Floor (510) 238-2223

Oakland, CA 94612 slandreth@oaklandnet.com
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City of Oakland (Cont'd) Mr. Eric Griffin (510) 238-7071

One City Hall Plaza, 2
nd

 Floor FAX & phone same

Oakland, CA 94612 egriffin@oaklandnet.com

City of San Leandro Ms. Alice Kim (510) 577-3372

San Leandro City Hall (510) 577-6007 (FAX)

835 East 14
th

 Street akim@sanleandro.org

San Leandro, CA 94577

Port of Oakland Staff & Forum Advisory Committee

Port of Oakland Mr. Jesse Richardson, Jr. (510) 563-3349 (O)
Acting Noise/Environmental Management Supervisor (510) 568-8418 (FAX)
Oakland International Airport jrichardson@portoakland.com

1 Airport Drive, Box 45

Oakland, CA 94621

Federal Aviation Administration FAA - Oakland Tower (510) 273-7418 

Mr. Brian Marshall (510) 273-7142 (FAX)

Oakland International Airport brian.marshall@faa.gov

1 Airport Drive, Box 37

Oakland, CA 94621

Ms. Thann McLeod, Mgr.  Airspace & Procedures (916) 366-4010

FAA NorCal TRACON (916) 366-4209 FAX

11375 Douglas Road thann.mcleod@faa.gov

Mather, CA 95655

Federal Express Capt. James G. Baas, Sr. Mgr. Flight Technical (303) 521-5001

FedEx Express jbaas@fedex.com

F/O Abegael (Abby) Jakey, Flight Technical (831) 524-3957

FedEx Express abby.jakey@fedex.com

Southwest Airlines Capt. Ford Frazier (510) 563-1268

Southwest Airlines Co. (510) 468-8605 Cell

Oakland Pilot Base ford.frazier@wnco.com

10 Alan Shepard Way

Oakland, CA 94621

KaiserAir, Inc. Ms. Beth Medlen, VP properties and Line Service (510) 553-8438

KaiserAir, Inc. (510) 569-9670 (FAX)

8433 Earhart Rd. Beth@kaiserair.com

Oakland, CA 94621

Harris Miller Miler & Hanson Inc. Mr. Eugene Reindel (916) 368-0707 Ext. 2224

HMMH (916) 368-1201 (FAX)

2250 Douglas Blvd., #240 (339) 234-2035 (Cell)

Roseville, CA 95661 ereindel@hmmh.com

Landrum & Brown Mr. Christian Valdes (949) 349-0671

Landrum & Brown (949) 349-0679 FAX

27812 El Lazo Road cvaldes@landrum-brown.com

Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

Court Reporter Ms. Valerie Jensen Harris, CSR (510) 886-6868

valeriejensen1@hotmail.com

Forum Facilitator Mr. Michael McClintock (415) 203-9097 (Cell) (Primary)

Michael R. McClintock & Co. (360) 899-9929 (H)

1411 Northview Court (360) 899-5246 (FAX)

Mount Vernon, WA 98274 glomike65@aol.com
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